T1 Game Results DIANMU (1608, 11W)

VALID SUBMISSION TIME: 2016/08/15 03:05 - 2016/08/16 03:05

ACTUAL

Tl Yes 2016/08/17 11:30

10:45 T3 Yes

RANK NAME T1? START DATE & TIME LAT LONG INTENSITY DURATION  T3? SUBMISSION DATE & TIME ERROR BONUS FINAL ERROR| SCORE
1 kutartrain T1_Yes 2016/08/16 22:40 21.5 114.5 TD 8:30 T3_Yes 2016/08/16 00:31:22 +08:00 134.50 134.50 46.20
2 Kenneth Chan T1_Yes 2016/08/16 22:40 21.6 116.0 TD 12:00 T3_Yes 2016/08/15 23:48:01 +08:00 160.50 160.50 35.80
3 FEFTEEH] T1_Yes 2016/08/16 17:40 21.8 1155 TD 10:00 T3_Yes 2016/08/16 01:04:20 +08:00 181.50 181.50 27.40
4 hks:o)n T1_Yes 2016/08/16 06:40 20.5 114.5 TD 15:20 T3_Yes 2016/08/15 05:13:43 +08:00 244.50 18% 200.49 20.00
5(_) T1_Yes 2016/08/16 13:40 21.8 1149 TD 8:00 T3_Yes 2016/08/16 00:38:31 +08:00 205.50 205.50 20.00
6 Brian Siu T1_Yes 2016/08/16 11:40 21.8 115.2 TD 10:30 T3_Yes 2016/08/15 22:35:05 +08:00 208.50 208.50 20.00
7 BennyKong T1_Yes 2016/08/16 16:20 22.5 115.3 TD 8:00 T3_Yes 2016/08/16 00:46:28 +08:00 211.50 211.50 20.00
8 Yuonchitisachild T1_Yes 2016/08/16 21:20 21.1 117.5 TD 7:20 T3_No  2016/08/15 09:08:14 +08:00 241.50 12% 212.52 20.00
9 typhoonholics T1_Yes 2016/08/16 10:40 21.6 1155 TD 10:25 T3_Yes 2016/08/16 00:41:24 +08:00 217.10 217.10 20.00
10 tommyckw?2 T1_Yes 2016/08/16 20:40 20.3 110.1 TD 15:00 T3_No  2016/08/16 02:52:48 +08:00 222.50 222.50 20.00
11 henrykuanZ T1_Yes 2016/08/16 07:45 21.0 114.8 TD 7:30 T3_Yes 2016/08/15 23:00:12 +08:00 226.00 226.00 20.00
12 CREA T1_Yes 2016/08/16 10:40 21.9 114.8 TD 6:00 T3_Yes 2016/08/15 22:11:08 +08:00 235.50 235.50 20.00
13 Boys in Green T1_Yes 2016/08/16 05:40 21.5 115.3 TD 12:00 T3_Yes 2016/08/15 17:09:00 +08:00 246.50 246.50 20.00
14 adrianou0328 T1_Yes 2016/08/16 09:40 21.8 115.5 TD 7:00 T3_Yes 2016/08/15 23:16:43 +08:00 247.50 247.50 20.00
15 Johnny T1_Yes 2016/08/16 04:40 21.6 115.8 TD 8:00 T3_Yes 2016/08/15 22:07:49 +08:00 273.50 273.50 20.00
16 Kelvin2222 T1_Yes 2016/08/15 21:20 22.7 115.7 TD 9:45 T3_No  2016/08/15 04:39:31 +08:00 367.00 20% 293.60 20.00
17 Hkwww T1_Yes 2016/08/15 19:40 22.1 114.4 TD 11:00 T3_Yes 2016/08/15 16:29:11 +08:00 294.40 294.40 20.00
18 kongcheung T1_Yes 2016/08/15 17:45 20.8 113.7 TD 19:30 T3_No  2016/08/15 08:59:33 +08:00 365.00 14% 313.90 20.00
19 MICKEY AO T1_Yes 2016/08/1521:35 17.3 114.3 TS 11:30 T3_Yes 2016/08/15 09:56:37 +08:00 356.00 10% 320.40 20.00
20 chairrex T1_Yes 2016/08/15 22:40 21.9 115.2 TD 36:00 T3_Yes 2016/08/15 15:44:27 +08:00 438.50 4% 420.96 20.00
21 lego T1_Yes 2016/08/16 16:40 21.6 116.5 TD 48:00 T3_Yes 2016/08/15 21:45:00 +08:00 422.50 422.50 20.00
##H##H Fong Hok Lai T1_No 0000/00/00 00:00 0.0 0.0 X 0:00 X 2016/08/15 08:13:08 +08:00 WRONG 16% WRONG 0.00
#H#HH#H Sunny111 T1_No 0000/00/00 00:00 0.0 0.0 X 0:00 X 2016/08/15 10:00:00 +08:00 WRONG 8% WRONG 0.00
#iHH#H AmayaWing T1_No 0000/00/00 00:00 0.0 0.0 X 0:00 X 2016/08/15 11:53:16 +08:00 WRONG 6% WRONG 0.00
#iHHHE kfc7 T1_No 0000/00/00 00:00 0.0 0.0 X 0:00 X 2016/08/15 16:28:27 +08:00 WRONG 2% WRONG 0.00
#iHHHE Pro-IW T1_No 0000/00/00 00:00 0.0 0.0 X 0:00 X 2016/08/15 22:37:31 +08:00 WRONG WRONG 0.00
#iHHH Ken T1_No 0000/00/00 00:00 0.0 0.0 X 0:00 X 2016/08/15 23:15:44 +08:00 WRONG WRONG 0.00
#iHHHE alex hui T1_No 0000/00/00 00:00 0.0 0.0 X 0:00 X 2016/08/16 01:06:51 +08:00 WRONG WRONG 0.00
H#iHHHE RT T1_No 0000/00/00 00:00 0.0 0.0 X 0:00 X 2016/08/16 01:32:50 +08:00 WRONG WRONG 0.00
##H##H adrian T1_No 0000/00/00 00:00 0.0 0.0 X 0:00 X 2016/08/16 01:51:10 +08:00 WRONG WRONG 0.00
##H##H laughingsonwan T1_No 0000/00/00 00:00 0.0 0.0 X 0:00 X 2016/08/16 02:44:23 +08:00 WRONG WRONG 0.00
Invalid Submission(s):
Yuonchitisachild T1_Yes 2016/08/14 21:20 18.2 117.5 TD 7:20 T3_No 2016/08/15 10:03:29 +08:00 SECOND SUBMISSION
Yuonchitisachild T1_No 0000/00/00 00:00 0.0 0.0 X 0:00 X 2016/08/15 19:22:00 +08:00  THIRD SUBMISSION
Johnny cfc T1_Yes 2016/08/16 07:40 21.5 115.8 TD 8:00 T3_Yes 2016/08/1522:45:26 +08:00 SECOND SUBMISSION
Kel T1_No 0000/00/00 00:00 0.0 0.0 X 0:00 X 2016/08/16 19:01:49 +08:00 AFTER ROUND END TIME

NOTE: Participants will NOT get any bonus if they submitted their forecasts within 3 hours before the T1 issuing time even if their submissions were the first 10 earliest.



T1 Game Results

LAST RISE/

RANK RANK FALL NAME
1 5 A 4 BREER
2 13 & 11 kutartrain
3 4 & 1 Yuonchitisachild
4 1 ¥ 3 laughingsonwan
5 2 ¥ 3 adrian
6 7 & 1 kongcheung
7 3 ¥ 4 Bill Cheng
8 8 = 0 Boysin Green
9 9 = 0 Hkwww
10 20 & 10 Kenneth Chan
11 6 ¥V 5 BEZEEEERR
12 16 & 4 adrianou0328
13 17 & 4 hks:o)n
14 18 & 4 CREER
15 10 ¥ 5 AmayaWing
16 11 ™ 5 alex hui
17 12 % 5 kfc7
18 14 ¥ 4 Pro-IW
19 15 ¥ 4 Sunnyl1l
20 22 & 2 typhoonholics
21 19 ¥ 2 wmh1206
22 21 ¥ 1 him8212
23 29 & 6 (_)
24 30 & 6 Brian Siu
25 23 % 2 Perry
26 24 2 HraKE
27 31 & 4 BennyKong
28 25 ¥ 3 Jaden Mok
29 26 ¥ 3 Ken
30 27 ¥ 3 henrykuanZ
31 28 V3 kel
32 32 = 0 BEEHE
33 33 == 0 Terry Chan
34 34 = 0 cwailok
35 35 = 0 RT
36 42 & 6 MICKEY AO
37 36 ¥ 1 HenryB
38 37 ¥ 1 Andy Leung
39 38 ¥ 1 pto_907
40 39 ¥ 1 Lise
41 40 ¥ 1 Hoho
42 41 ¥ 1 mickey
43 43 = 0 benlau32
44 44 = 0 mansunny
45 45 = 0 mansunny
46 46 = 0 Au Kwan Nok
46 46 = 0 typhoonholics
46 48 & 2 tommyckw?2
46 48 & 2 chairrex
50 48 ¥ 2 ManfredCheng
50 48 ¥ 2 vincent
50 48 ¥ 2 ChrisLo
50 48 ¥ 2 Andy
50 48 ¥V 2 ZHAE
50 48 ¥ 2 Shing Fai Harry Wong
50 N/A  N/A henrykuanZz
50 N/A  N/A Johnny
50 N/A  N/A Kelvin2222
50 N/A  N/A lego
60 56 ¥ 4 Typhoonsunny Bow
60 56 ¥ 4 vonairda
60 56 ¥ 4 Rafael Chan
60 N/A  N/A Fong Hok Lai
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97W (2016/06/27)
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NEPARTAK (1601, 02W)
ROUND SCORE
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NEPARTAK (1601, 02W)
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MIRINAE (1603, 05W)
ROUND SCORE
47.20
41.60
55.20
76.00
84.00
53.04
66.80
50.80
64.00
24.00
70.40
23.20
50.40
58.40
50.02
38.08
65.60
20.00
58.34
30.60
55.60
36.80
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N/A
20.80
N/A
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N/A
N/A
41.40
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
47.01
45.86
N/A
N/A
N/A
20.00
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

0.00

N/A

MIRINAE (1603, 05W)
SUBTOTAL

87.20
61.60
95.20
96.00
104.00
73.04
86.80
70.80
64.00
64.00
90.40
63.20
70.40
58.40
70.02
78.08
65.60
60.00
58.34
30.60
55.60
36.80
21.60
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NIDA (1604, 06W)
ROUND SCORE

43

81.60
85.60
75.18
89.60
77.60
87.24
90.40
85.89
91.44
70.40
75.20
76.84
68.70
79.58
84.00
74.40
82.20
83.20
82.40
86.80
80.84
86.40
76.00
96.80
87.94
68.04
71.52
88.20
84.80
82.60
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N/A
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N/A

NIDA (1604, 06W)
SUBTOTAL

168.80
147.20
170.38
185.60
181.60
160.28
177.20
156.69
155.44
134.40
165.60
140.04
139.10
137.98
154.02
152.48
147.80
143.20
140.74
117.40
136.44
123.20
97.60
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116.34
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88.00
85.00
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61.40
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76.80
74.80
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0.00
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0.00
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DIANMU (1608, 11W)
ROUND SCORE
27.40
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0.00

DIANMU (1608, 11W)
SUBTOTAL

196.20
193.40
190.38
185.60
181.60
180.28
177.20
176.69
175.44
170.20
165.60
160.04
159.10
157.98
154.02
152.48
147.80
143.20
140.74
137.40
136.44
123.20
117.60
116.80
116.34
115.68
111.52
108.20
104.80
103.40
98.40
91.20
88.00
85.00
82.00
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76.98
76.80
74.80
74.40
70.05
64.36
52.80
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